
 
 

 

Plumbers List 

 
 

Company Phone Number Email Address/Website 

Alpha Trenchless 415.377.6939 info@alphatrenchless.com 

Amesos Plumbing 415.457.6363 Nicco@amesosplumbing.com 

Benjamin Franklin Plumbing 800-259-7705 bfp.permits@benfranklinplumbing.com 

Better Rooter 510.374.6129 betterrooter@gmail.com 

Carlos Medina Plumbing 415.455.8285 medinaplumbing@ix.netcom.com 

Gopher-It Trenchless 707.360.7928 gopherittrenchless@gmail.com 

Hardiman Trenchless Titan 415.924.2555 hardimanconst@pacbell.net 

Linscott Engineering 415.479.6657 linscottinc.com 

Marin H2O 415.479.8411 servicemanager@marinh2o.com 

Marin Roto-Rooter 415.898.2700 jarrod@marin-rotorooter.com 

Northside Engineering 415-706-4181 Northsideconjmc1@yahoo.com 

Ongaro and Sons 707.908.8025 jamiec@ongaroandsons.com 

Peter Levi Plumbing 866-716-4375 permits@callpeterlevi.com 

Pipe Spy Marin 415.927.0287 info.pipespy@gmail.com 

Sewer Connection 510.222.2002 sewerconnection@yahoo.com 

Sewer Works Inc. 510.778.5259 estimate@sewerworksinc.com 

Zaragoza Plumbing 415.382.1901 zaragozaplumbing@gmail.com 
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